


7| 56,479,095 56,479,095 | 74.54%| 56,479,095 56,479,095 | 74.54% 74.54% 56,479,095
42,335 | 19,295,814 19,295,814 | 25.46%| 19,295,814 19,295,814 | 25.46% 25.46% 19,295,307
. . : : . : . 0
NA
= = : . : . 0
= = : : . : . 0
42,342 | 75,774,909 75,774,909 | 100%| 75,774,909 75,774,909 | 100% 100.00% 75,774,402




AAXPPO103L 1| 15.486,031 15,486,031 15,486,031 15,486,031 | 20.44% 15,486,031
AAXPP9202G 1| 14,949,148 14,049,148 | 19.73%| 14,949,148 14,949,148 | 19.73% 19.73% 14,949,148
ABIPK5780C 11 6.442.156 6,442,156 | 8.50%| 6,442,156 6,442,156 | 8.50% 8.50% 6,442,156
AAXPPOLI2M T 7.021.861 7,021,861 | 9.27%| 7,021,861 7.021,861 | 9.27% 9.21% 7,021,861
7,039,319
AEOPP8214M 1 7,039,319 | 9.20%| 7,039,319 7039319 | 9.20% 9.29% 7,039,319
ABIPK5781D 1| 5539553 5539553 | 7.31%| 5,539,553 5,539,553 | 7.31% 7.31% 5,539,553
ANWPP7440G | 1 Ajozy 1,027 | 0.00% 1,027 1,027 |  0.00% 0.00% 1,027
: : 0.00% : : : 0.00% :
. : 0.00% : : . 0.00% :
: : 0.00% : : : 0.00% :
7| 56479005 56,479,095 | 74.54%| 56,479,095 56,479,095 |  74.54% 74.54% 56,479,095




2 |Foreign

Individuals (Non-

Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals) - - 0.00% - - 0.00% -
Government - - 0.00% - - 0.00% =
Institutions - - 0.00% - - 0.00% -
Foreign Portfolio

Investor - - 0.00% - - 0.00% =
Any Other

(specify) - - 0.00% - - 0.00% -
Sub-Total (A)(2) - - 0.00% - - 0.00% -

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A= AO+AER)

~

56,479,095

56,479,095

74.54%| 56,479,095

56,479,095

74.54%

74.54%

56,479,095

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number
of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights

which are frozen etc.

Not applicable




2 24,319 24,319 0.03% 24,319 24,319 0.03% 0.03% 24,319
- - 0.00% - - 0.00% 0.00% -
- - 0.00% - - 0.00% 0.00% -
- - 0.00% - - 0.00% 0.00% -
18 7,669,623 7,669,623 10.12% 7,669,623 7,669,623 10.12% 10.12% Not applicable 7,669,623
AADCG026 3,847,908 3,847,908 5.08% - - 5.08% 5.08%
oc
AABAGB8335 1,202,415 1,202,415 1.59% - - 1.59% 1.59%
L
AABAG3627 816,794 816,794 1.08% - - 1.08% 1.08%
M
4 20,597 20,597 0.03% 20,597 20,597 0.03% 0.03% 20,597
= = 0.00% = = 0.00% 0.00% =
= = 0.00% = = 0.00% 0.00% =
= = 0.00% =
7 999,612 999,612 1.32% 999,612 999,612 1.32% 1.32% 999,612
31 8,714,151 8,714,151 11.50% 8,714,151 8,714,151 11.50% 11.50% 8,714,151




Central
Governmen
t/ State
Governmen
t(s)/
President of
India

0.00%

0.00%

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

3

Non-
institutions

@)

Individuals -

i. Individual

shareholder
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs.2
lakhs.

41,245

6,045,457

6,045,457

7.98%

6,045,457

6,045,457

7.98%

7.98%

ii. Individual

shareholder
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

22

1,913,757

1,913,757

2.53%

1,913,757

1,913,757

2.53%

2.53%

(b)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00%

©

Employee
Trusts

0.00%

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00%

Not applicable

6,044,950

1,913,757




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of

Note: Few Foreign Financial Institutions have been regrouped in Foreign Portfolio Investors.

(e) _[Any Other
(HeElES 432 1,408,783 - 1,408,783 1.86% 1,408,783 1,408,783 1.86% 1.86% 1,408,783
Corporate
Trusts 2 1,544 - 1,544 0.00% 1,544 1,544 0.00% 0.00% 1,544
ﬁ':;’t')"e? 124 99,194 - 99,194 0.13% 99,194 99,194 0.13% 0.13% 99,194
Employees 39 56,244 5 56,044 0.07% 56,044 56,044 0.07% 0.07% 56,044
Overseas
Bodies - - 0.00% 2 2 0.00% 0.00% -
Corporate
Non
Resident 440 1,056,684 o 1,056,684 1.39% 1,056,684 1,056,684 1.39% 1.39% Not applicable 1,056,684
Indians
Rameshkim| , \pp1145 811,183 - 811,183 1.07% 811,183 811,183 1.07% 1.07% 811,183
ar S Goenka P
SueT T 42,304 10,581,663 = 10,581,663 13.96% 10,581,663 10,581,663 13.96% 13.96% 10,581,156
Total Public
Shareholdin
g (B)= 42,335 19,295,814 - 19,295,814 25.46% 19,295,814 19,295,814 25.46% 25.46% 19,295,307
(B)(1)+(B)(2
)+(B)(3)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, NIL







