Name of the Company: Kolte-Patil Developers Limited

Scrip code: 532924, Name of the scrip: KOLTEPATIL, class of security: Equity Shares

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)

Quarter ended: 30 September 2016

Declaration:

	Particulars	Yes	No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	-	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	-	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	-	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	-	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	-	No

							Table I - S	Summary State	ement h	olding of spec	ified secu	rities						
Catego ry code (I)	Shareholder (II)	Number of Shareho Iders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	ng Deposit	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Iding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR,		of se	ghts held in ea curities IX)	ch class	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti ble securiti	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)		No. As a % of total Shares		of Shares ged or erwise mbered (III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
							1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2	Class - Equity		Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(includi ng Warrant s) (X)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	total Shares held (b)	(a)	total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	56,479,095	_	_	56,479,095	74.54%	56,479,095	-	56,479,095	74.54%	_	74.54%	-	-	-	_	56,479,095
(B)	Public	42,335	19,295,814			19,295,814	25.46%	19,295,814	-	19,295,814	25.46%	-	25.46%	-	-	-	-	19,295,307
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-	_	-	-	-	NA	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	_	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts		-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	
	Total	42,342	75,774,909	-	-	75,774,909	100%	75,774,909	-	75,774,909	100%	-	100.00%	-	-	-	-	75,774,402

						Table	II - Statement	showing s	hareholding pa	attern o	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group						
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Numb er of Share holde rs (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underl	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of V	of se	ights held in e ccurities (IX)	each class	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	Lo	imber of ocked in shares (XII)	pled oth encu	r of Shares dged or erwise imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
								(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of V	Class - other	Rights Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(X)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No. As a % of No.				
1	Indian																		
	Individuals/Hind																		
(a	u undivided Family																		
(a		AAXPP9193L	1	15,486,031	-	-	15,486,031	20.44%	15,486,031	-	15,486,031	20.44%	-	20.44%	-	-	-	-	15,486,031
		AAXPP9202G	1	14,949,148	-	-	14,949,148	19.73%	14,949,148	-	14,949,148	19.73%	-	19.73%	-	-	-	-	14,949,148
	Milind Kolte	ABIPK5780C	1	6,442,156	-	-	6,442,156	8.50%	6,442,156	-	6,442,156	8.50%	-	8.50%	-	-	-	-	6,442,156
	Sunita Patil	AAXPP9192M	1	7,021,861	-	-	7,021,861	9.27%	7,021,861	-	7,021,861	9.27%	-	9.27%	-	-	-	-	7,021,861
	Vandana Patil	AEOPP8214M	1	7,039,319	-		7,039,319	9.29%	7,039,319	-	7,039,319	9.29%	-	9.29%	-	-	-	-	7,039,319
	Sunita Kolte	ABIPK5781D	1	5,539,553	-	-	5,539,553	7.31%	5,539,553	-	5,539,553	7.31%	-	7.31%	-	-	-	-	5,539,553
		ANWPP7440G	1	1,027	-	-	1,027	0.00%	1,027		1,027	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	1,027
(b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-
(c			-	-	-		1	0.00%	-		-	-	-	0.00%		-	-	-	-
(d	Any Other (specify)		-	-	-	-	1	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	56,479,095	-	-	56,479,095	74.54%	56,479,095	-	56,479,095	74.54%	_	74.54%	-	-	_	-	56,479,095

2	Foreign							-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-
	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	_		_		_	0.00%				_		0.00%	-			_	
	Government	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%		-	-	-	-
	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%		-	-	-	-
	Foreign Portfolio Investor Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%		-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	-		0.00%	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	56,479,095	-	-	56,479,095	74.54%	56,479,095		56,479,095	74.54%	-	74.54%	-	-		-	56,479,095

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Not applicable

				ı			Table III - :	Statement showing share	eholding pattern	of the I	Public sharehold	ler						
	Category & Name of the Shareholde	PAN	Number of Shareholde	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number o	of Voting	Rights held in eacl (IX)	n class of securities	Shares Underly ing Outstan ding converti	g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in
	rs	(II)	rs (III)	(IV)	equity shares	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII)	No of	f Voting F	Rights		securiti	as a		As a %	As a %	dematerialized form (XIV)
	(1)				held (V)	Receipts (11)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class - Equity	Class - Others	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	es (includi ng Warrant s)	of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) Shares held (b)	(All)
(1)	Institutions																	
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI		2	24,319	-	-	24,319	0.03%	24,319	-	24,319	0.03%	-	0.03%	-	-		24,319
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	-		-
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	-		-
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		-	-	,	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	1	-		-
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		18	7,669,623	-	-	7,669,623	10.12%	7,669,623	-	7,669,623	10.12%	-	10.12%	-	-	Not applicable	7,669,623
		AADCG026 0C		3,847,908	-	-	3,847,908	5.08%	-	-	-	5.08%	-	5.08%		-		
	Grandeur Peak Emerging Markets Opportunitie s Fund	AABAG8335 L		1,202,415	,	-	1,202,415	1.59%	,	-	-	1.59%	-	1.59%	1	-		
	Opportunitie s Fund	AABAG3627 M		816,794	-	-	816,794	1.08%	-	-	-	1.08%	-	1.08%	-	-		
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		4	20,597	-	-	20,597	0.03%	20,597	-	20,597	0.03%	-	0.03%	-	-		20,597
(g)	Insurance Companies		-	-		-	-	0.00%	•	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%		-		-
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		,	-	-	-	-	0.00%	•	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	-		-
(i)	Any Other Foreign						-		_			0.00%						-
	Institutional Investors		7	999,612 8,714,151	-	-	999,612	1.32%	999,612	-	999,612 8,714,151	1.32%	-	1.32% 11.50%	-	-		999,612 8,714,151
	Sub-Total		31	0,7 14,151	-	-	8,714,151	11.50%	8,714,151	-	0,714,151	11.50%	-	11.50%	-			0,714,151

	Central Governm t/ State 2) Governm t(s)/ Presiden India	en t of	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-		-	0.00%	-	-		-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	-		-
	3) Non- institutio	ns																-
(a)	Individual																Not applicable	-
	i. Individu sharehold holding nominal share cap up to Rs.2 lakhs.	ital	41,245	6,045,457	-	-	6,045,457	7.98%	6,045,457	1	6,045,457	7.98%	1	7.98%				6,044,950
	ii. Individu sharehold holding nominal share cap in excess Rs. 2 lakh	ital of	22	1,913,757		-	1,913,757	2.53%	1,913,757		1,913,757	2.53%	,	2.53%		-		1,913,757
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		0.00%				-
(c)	Employee Trusts	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.00%				-
(d)	Overseas Depositor (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	ies	-		-	-		-		-			-	0.00%				

(a)	Any Other																	
	Bodies Corporate		432	1,408,783	-	-	1,408,783	1.86%	1,408,783	-	1,408,783	1.86%	-	1.86%	-	-		1,408,783
	Trusts		2	1,544	-	-	1,544	0.00%	1,544	-	1,544	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	-		1,544
	Clearing Member		124	99,194	-	-	99,194	0.13%	99,194	-	99,194	0.13%	-	0.13%	-	-		99,194
	Employees		39	56,244	-	-	56,244	0.07%	56,244	-	56,244	0.07%	-	0.07%	-	-		56,244
	Overseas Bodies Corporate				-		-	0.00%	-	1	-	0.00%	1	0.00%	1	-		•
	Non Resident Indians		440	1,056,684	-	•	1,056,684	1.39%	1,056,684	1	1,056,684	1.39%	1	1.39%	1	-	Not applicable	1,056,684
	Rameshkum ar S Goenka	AABPG1145 P		811,183	-	-	811,183	1.07%	811,183		811,183	1.07%	-	1.07%	-	-		811,183
	(D)(2)		42,304	10,581,663	-	-	10,581,663	13.96%	10,581,663	-	10,581,663	13.96%	-	13.96%	-	-		10,581,156
	Total Public Shareholdin g (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		42,335	19,295,814	-	-	19,295,814	25.46%	19,295,814	-	19,295,814	25.46%	-	25.46%	-	-		19,295,307
Details	s of the shareho	olders acting a	as persons in	Concert including their S	harehold	ing (No. and %):					NIL							
Details	s of Shares whi	ich remain un	claimed may	be given hear along with	details s	uch as number o	f shareholders, outstand	ing shares held in demat/uncla	imed suspense acc	ount.	NIL	1						

Note: Few Foreign Financial Institutions have been regrouped in Foreign Portfolio Investors.

				Tak	ole IV - St	atement	showing shar	eholding p	attern c	of the I	Non Pr	omoter-	Non Public	c shareholder					
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Numb er of Share holde rs (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly	No. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total	held	d in ea secu	oting ch clas rities X)	_	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Lo	mber of icked in shares (XII)	pled oth encu	of Shares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
								(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Vot Rights	•	Total as a %	(including Warrants) (X)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	
								(11.51.52)	Class	Class	Total	of (A+B+ C)				held (b)		held (b)	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	,	-	-
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	,